07:00 Hall opens for training
21 08:30 MUSIC PREVIEW
08:40 ProAm Intermediate, Advanced all 3Two/Polka/NC/CC
Line Freestyle Starter Adult 1. Prelims

Line Classic  Intermediate Ruby {F, M), Platinum {F, M)

22 09:35 Choreography Beginner
23 10:00 MUSIC PREVIEW
10:10 ProAm Intermediate, Advanced all Walt2/25/ECS/WCS
Line Starter Kiddie {F), Jun {F), Adult (F)
Line Classic  Intermediate Pearl {F, M)
Line Classic ~ Advanced Youngst (F), Adult {F), Jade (F)
24 11:00 MUSIC PREVIEW
11:10 A ine? ‘Starter Adult (M) 1ade (M), Pearl (M), Emer
f LineOpen Newcomer Ruby (F), Em (M), Plat (M)
3, GnE0peb  Novice Emerald (F)"
Line Classic  Intermediate Adult (M)
25 12:00 MUSIC PREVIEW
12:10 LineOpen  Newcomer Jade (F)
Line Classic  Intermediate Junior (F), Adukt {F)
LineOpen  Advanced Pearl (F), Ruby (F)
Line Showcase Classic Emerald {F)
26 13:00 MUSIC PREVIEW
13:10 [ gine Starter Pear! (F), Emerald (), P
Line Classic  Novice Jade (F), Youngster (F M)
LineOpen  Novice Pearl (F, M)
27 14:00 MUSIC PREVIEW
14:10 Line Starter Jade {F), Ruby {F)
LineOpen  Intermediate Pearl {F, M)
Line Classic  Advanced Pearl (F), Ruby {F)
Line Showcase Open  Junior (F), Adult (F, M)
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28

29

31

15:00
15:i0

16:00
16:10

17:00
17:10

17:20

17:50

19:00 - 20:30 Dinner

MUSIC PREVIEW

ProAm Showcase
ProAm Showcase
Line Freestyle

A WwineOpen) Wovice

Aduit
Ruby

Starter Junior

Ruby(F)M)

Line Classic  Intermediate Emerald (F)

MUSIC PREVIEW

ProAm Showcase
ProAm Showcase
Line Freestyle

Line Open Novice
Line Classic Advanced

Mini
Awards Mini

Line Stars

Adult

Ruby

Starter Adult
Kiddie (F), Jun (F), Adult (F)
Emerald (F), Plat (F)

{Grand, Majestic, Imperial)

Awards 1 {excl. Advanced, Showcase)

ey

Social Dancing

3T-P-NC-CC
37-P-CC

Waltz/ECS/WCS
walt2/Wes
2. Prelims

Medley



